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JOSHUA JENSEN-NAGLE

Originally from New Jersey, Joshua Jensen-Nagle moved to Toronto to pursue his artistic
education at Ryerson Polytechnic Institute in 1999. Since graduating in 2003, Jensen-Nagle has
experimented with various image formats, production techniques and materials. For over a
decade, he has captivated the viewer with images of memories and dreams, enhanced by his
large format glossy photographic prints. Currently living in Toronto and working out of his 3000
square foot studio, Jensen-Nagle works diligently as a full time artist. Having mounted over fifty
exhibitions in the last ten years, he has developed a strong standing in the art world and has
been collected widely throughout North America, Europe, and Asia. Joshua Jensen-Nagle is

Canadian.

Education

1999-2004

BFA Ryerson University, Image Arts, Photographic Studies

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2023
2023
2022-23
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

Newzones Gallery, Calgary AB

Modus Gallery, Art Palm Beach

Whyte Museum, Banff, AB

Arden Gallery, Boston MA

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto ON

Foster White, Seattle WA

Arden Gallery, Boston MA

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Calder Snyder, San Fransisco, CA

Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
Arden Gallery, Boston, MA

Newzones, Calgary, Alberta

Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Caldwell Snider, St. Helena, CA
Foster/White Gallery, Seattle, WA

Caldwell Snider, St. Helena, CA

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta

Galerie De Medicis, Paris, France

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta

Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
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2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2004
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Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec

Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta

Suzan Street Gallery, San Diego, CA

Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta

Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec

Galerie St. Laurent + Hill, Ottawa, Ontario

Alan Avery Art Company, Atlanta, Georgia

Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Anne Reed Gallery, Ketchum, Idaho

Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec

Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Newzones Contemporary Art Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
Edward Day Gallery, Scenes of Silence, Toronto, Ontario
Parts Gallery Contact Photography Festival Toronto, Ontario
Upcountry Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Ryerson Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Selected Group Exhibitions

2022
2022
2022
2021
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

A Year In Review, Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Canada
IMMERSED | Group Exhibition, Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver

Swimmers: Pendulum Gallery, Vancouver BC

A Year in Review | A Focus on Photograph

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, ON

Newzones Gallery, Calgary, AB

Anne Loucks Gallery, Glencoe, IL

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Sounds of the Sea, Foster/White Gallery, Seattle, WA

Summer Focus Series: Beaches, Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario

Gallery Stratford, Stratford, Ontario

Flensburg Museum, Flensburg, Germany

Justina M. Barnicke Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Lennox Contemporary, Toronto, Ontario

Glenbow Museum, Calgary, Alberta

Jenkins Johnston Gallery New York, NY

Suzan Street Gallery, San Diago, CA

Newzones Gallery “Giddy Up”, Calgary, Alberta

Galerie St. Laurent + Hill, Ottawa, Ontario

Newzones Gallery of Contemporary Art. Calgary, Alberta

Trinity Gallery, Atlanta, Georgia

FCP-Presented in association with Edward Day and Angel Gallery, Toronto

Newzones Gallery of Contemporary Art, Calgary, Alberta
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2006 Galerie Goldie, Montreal, Québec

2005 Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

2005 Parts Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

2004 T.I.W. Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

2004 Presidents Exhibition Ryerson University, Toronto, Ontario
2002 Blair Academy, New Jersey

2000 Bogal Gallery, New Jersey

Museum Exhibitions

2022 Contemporary Consciousness: Whyte Musem, Banff AB
2010 Griffin Museum, Boston, Massachusetts
2008 Glenbow Museum, Calgary, Alberta

Art Fairs

2023 Art Palm Beach

2022 Scope Miami

2022 Art Toronto

2021 Scope Miami

2021 Art Toronto

2020 Palm Beach & Contemporary

2019 Art Miami

2019 Scope Miami

2019 Art Toronto

2019 Art Market San Francisco

2019 Palm Beach Modern & Contemporary
2018 Art Miami

2018 Scope Miami

2018 Art Toronto, Toronto, ON

2018 Photo London, London, UK

2017 Photo London, London, UK

2017 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2017 Context — Art Miami

2016 Context — Art Basel Miami

2016 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2016 Art Market San Francisco

2016 Art Miami New York

2016 Art Palm Beach

2015 Context — Art Basel Miami

2015 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2014 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2013 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2012 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2011 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2010 Dallas International Art Fair, Dallas, TX
2009 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2009 ART CHICAGO, Chicago, lllinois
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2008 NEXT, Chicago, lllinois

2008 LA Art Show Los Angeles, CA

2008 Red Dot New York, NY

2008 Palm Beach 3, Palm Beach, Florida

2007 Bridge Art Fair, Miami, Florida

2007 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto ON
2007 Art Chicago, lllinois

2007 Red Dot NYC, New York NY

2007 Los Angeles Art Show, LA, California

2006 Bridge Art Fair, Miami, Florida

2006 Art 212, New York City, NY

2006 AAF Contemporary Art Fair, New York City, NY
2006 Toronto Outdoor Art Exhibition, Toronto, ON
2005 Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2005 Toronto Outdoor Art Exhibition, Toronto, ON
Auctions

2022 Teddy Bear Affair, Children’s Aid Foundation, Toronto ON
2021 Arts Effect, Toronto ON

2022 Art With Heart, Toronto ON

2022 Art Gems, Toronto ON

2021 Teddy Bear Affair, Children’s Aid Foundation, Toronto ON
2021 Art Gems, Toronto ON

2019 Splash, Toronto ON

2019 Art With Heart, Toronto ON

2019 Waterkeeper, Toronto ON

2019 Art Gems, Toronto ON

2019 Teddy Bear Affair, Toronto ON

2018 Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario

2017 Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario

2017 ART GEMS, Toronto, Ontario

2017 Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario

2016 Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario

2016 Buy Art Not Kids, Toronto, Ontario

2016 Arts Umbrella, Toronto, Ontario

2016 ART GEMS, Toronto, Ontario

2016 Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario

2015 ART GEMS, Toronto, Ontario

2015 Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario

2015 Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario

2014 Nyota Auction, Toronto, Ontario

2013 Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario

2012 Snap Live Auction, Toronto, Ontario

2011 Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario

2007 Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario

2007 Snap Live Auction at Spin Gallery Toronto, Ontario
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2006 Snap Live Auction at Spin Gallery Toronto, Ontario
2006 Double Exposure, Preview at Stephen Bulger Gallery Toronto, Ontario
Publications

2023 Sunsets And Fireworks: Galleries West, January
2022 Escape Artist: Globe and Mail Style, March
2020 SADA Seattle Art Dealers Association, June
2020 HOME Immobilier Paris, March/April

2018 The Big Picture: House and Home, May
2018 A Landmark Photo Show: Toronto Life
2018 House & Home Magazine

2017 Seattle Met, June

2017 House Notes, Soho House London, May
2016 Fashion Magazine, November

2016 Art In America, October (Art Miami)

2016 Preview, June/July/August

2013 Canadian Art

2012 Harpers Magazine

2012 Toronto Life, March 8

2012 Toronto Home, Spring Issue

2011 Canadian House & Home, October

2011 National Post Style Section, July 23

2010 Now Magazine, December Issue

2010 Globe and Mail, October 5

2010 Toronto Star, July 8

2010 Galleries West, Spring Issue

2009 Flash Forward

2009 Canadian House & Home, November Issue
2008 FFWD July

2008 The Wood River Journal, March 14

2007 Contact Magazine May 1-31

2007 Now Magazine May 3 Issue 1391

2007 Swerve Magazine March 24

2007 Exposure Feb 1-31

2007 Preview, March-February

2007 Swerve Magazine Jan 26

2007 Calgary Herald, Feb

2006 FWWD Vol. 11 No. 35

2006 Toronto Life June Issue

2006 Swerve Magazine July 21

2006 Globe and Mail Feb. 16

2006 Canadian Art, Volume 22 Number 4

2005 Now Magazine, Issue 1232

2004 Function Magazine, Issue 5

2003 MacLean’s; August 25

2002 Slant Review; Issue 4
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Corporate Collections

Microsoft — Lincoln Square
Hilton Hotels

Target Canada Corporation
Elgan Corporation

First Energy Petroleum Ltd
Huntertdon

Ryerson University

Maple Leaf

Master Card International
McCarthy Tetrault
Microsoft - Lincoln Square
Le Cirque du Soleil

L.V. Lomas
Transcontinental

BCF

Heenan-Blaikie

Rogan Investment Management
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