JOSHUA JENSEN-NAGLE

Originally from New Jersey, Joshua Jensen-Nagle moved to Toronto to pursue his artistic education at Ryerson Polytechnic Institute in 1999. Since graduating in 2003, Jensen-Nagle has experimented with various image formats, production techniques and materials. For over a decade, he has captivated the viewer with images of memories and dreams, enhanced by his large format glossy photographic prints. Currently living in Toronto and working out of his 3000 square foot studio, Jensen-Nagle works diligently as a full time artist. Having mounted over fifty exhibitions in the last ten years, he has developed a strong standing in the art world and has been collected widely throughout North America, Europe, and Asia. Joshua Jensen-Nagle is Canadian.

Education

1999-2004 BFA Ryerson University, Image Arts, Photographic Studies

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2022	Alexander Calles Calais AB
2023	Newzones Gallery, Calgary AB
2023	Modus Gallery, Art Palm Beach
2022-23	Whyte Museum, Banff, AB
2022	Arden Gallery, Boston MA
2021	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto ON
2020	Foster White, Seattle WA
2020	Arden Gallery, Boston MA
2019	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2019	Calder Snyder, San Fransisco, CA
2019	Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
2019	Arden Gallery, Boston, MA
2019	Newzones, Calgary, Alberta
2018	Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
2018	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2018	Caldwell Snider, St. Helena, CA
2017	Foster/White Gallery, Seattle, WA
2017	Caldwell Snider, St. Helena, CA
2016	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2016	Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
2016	Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
2016	Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
2016	Galerie De Medicis, Paris, France
2015	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2015	Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
2014	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2014	Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
2013	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2012	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2012	Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
2012	Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec

2011	Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver, British Columbia
2010	Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
2010	Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
2010	Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
2009	Suzan Street Gallery, San Diego, CA
2009	Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2008	Newzones Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
2008	Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
2008	Galerie St. Laurent + Hill, Ottawa, Ontario
2008	Alan Avery Art Company, Atlanta, Georgia
2008	Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2008	Anne Reed Gallery, Ketchum, Idaho
2007	Galerie De Bellefeuille, Montreal, Quebec
2007	Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2007	Newzones Contemporary Art Gallery, Calgary, Alberta
2006	Edward Day Gallery, Scenes of Silence, Toronto, Ontario
2006	Parts Gallery Contact Photography Festival Toronto, Ontario
2006	Upcountry Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2004	Ryerson Gallery, Toronto, Ontario

Selected Group Exhibitions

A Year In Review, Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Canada
IMMERSED Group Exhibition, Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver
Swimmers: Pendulum Gallery, Vancouver BC
A Year in Review A Focus on Photograph
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, ON
Newzones Gallery, Calgary, AB
Anne Loucks Gallery, Glencoe, IL
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
Sounds of the Sea, Foster/White Gallery, Seattle, WA
Summer Focus Series: Beaches, Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
Bau-Xi Photo, Toronto, Ontario
Gallery Stratford, Stratford, Ontario
Flensburg Museum, Flensburg, Germany
Justina M. Barnicke Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
Lennox Contemporary, Toronto, Ontario
Glenbow Museum, Calgary, Alberta
Jenkins Johnston Gallery New York, NY
Suzan Street Gallery, San Diago, CA
Newzones Gallery "Giddy Up", Calgary, Alberta
Galerie St. Laurent + Hill, Ottawa, Ontario
Newzones Gallery of Contemporary Art. Calgary, Alberta
Trinity Gallery, Atlanta, Georgia
FCP-Presented in association with Edward Day and Angel Gallery, Toronto
Newzones Gallery of Contemporary Art, Calgary, Alberta

2006	Galerie Goldie, Montreal, Québec
2005	Edward Day Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2005	Parts Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2004	T.I.W. Gallery, Toronto, Ontario
2004	Presidents Exhibition Ryerson University, Toronto, Ontario
2002	Blair Academy, New Jersey
2000	Bogal Gallery, New Jersey

Museum Exhibitions

2022	Contemporary Consciousness: Whyte Musem, Banff AB
2010	Griffin Museum, Boston, Massachusetts
2008	Glenbow Museum, Calgary, Alberta

Art Fairs	
2023	Art Palm Beach
2022	Scope Miami
2022	Art Toronto
2021 2021	Scope Miami Art Toronto
2020	Palm Beach & Contemporary
2019	Art Miami
2019	Scope Miami
2019	Art Toronto
2019	Art Market San Francisco
2019	Palm Beach Modern & Contemporary
2018	Art Miami
2018	Scope Miami
2018	Art Toronto, Toronto, ON
2018	Photo London, London, UK
2017	Photo London, London, UK
2017	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2017	Context – Art Miami
2016	Context – Art Basel Miami
2016	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2016	Art Market San Francisco
2016	Art Miami New York
2016	Art Palm Beach
2015	Context – Art Basel Miami
2015	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2014	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2013	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2012	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2011	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2010	Dallas International Art Fair, Dallas, TX
2009	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2009	ART CHICAGO, Chicago, Illinois

2008	NEXT, Chicago, Illinois
2008	LA Art Show Los Angeles, CA
2008	Red Dot New York, NY
2008	Palm Beach 3, Palm Beach, Florida
2007	Bridge Art Fair, Miami, Florida
2007	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto ON
2007	Art Chicago, Illinois
2007	Red Dot NYC, New York NY
2007	Los Angeles Art Show, LA, California
2006	Bridge Art Fair, Miami, Florida
2006	Art 212, New York City, NY
2006	AAF Contemporary Art Fair, New York City, NY
2006	Toronto Outdoor Art Exhibition, Toronto, ON
2005	Toronto International Art Fair, Toronto, ON
2005	Toronto Outdoor Art Exhibition, Toronto, ON

Auctions

2022	Teddy Bear Affair, Children's Aid Foundation, Toronto ON
2021	Arts Effect, Toronto ON
2022	Art With Heart, Toronto ON
2022	Art Gems, Toronto ON
2021	Teddy Bear Affair, Children's Aid Foundation, Toronto ON
2021	Art Gems, Toronto ON
2019	Splash, Toronto ON
2019	Art With Heart, Toronto ON
2019	Waterkeeper, Toronto ON
2019	Art Gems, Toronto ON
2019	Teddy Bear Affair, Toronto ON
2018	Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario
2017	Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario
2017	ART GEMS, Toronto, Ontario
2017	Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario
2016	Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario
2016	Buy Art Not Kids, Toronto, Ontario
2016	Arts Umbrella, Toronto, Ontario
2016	ART GEMS, Toronto, Ontario
2016	Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario
2015	ART GEMS, Toronto, Ontario
2015	Waterkeeper, Toronto, Ontario
2015	Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario
2014	Nyota Auction, Toronto, Ontario
2013	Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario
2012	Snap Live Auction, Toronto, Ontario
2011	Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario
2007	Art with Heart, Toronto, Ontario
2007	Snap Live Auction at Spin Gallery Toronto, Ontario

2006 Snap Live Auction at Spin Gallery Toronto, Ontario

2006 Double Exposure, Preview at Stephen Bulger Gallery Toronto, Ontario

Publications

2023	Sunsets And Fireworks: Galleries West, January
2022	Escape Artist: Globe and Mail Style, March
2020	SADA Seattle Art Dealers Association, June
2020	HOME Immobilier Paris, March/April
2018	The Big Picture: House and Home, May
2018	A Landmark Photo Show: Toronto Life
2018	House & Home Magazine
2017	Seattle Met, June
2017	House Notes, Soho House London, May
2016	Fashion Magazine, November
2016	Art In America, October (Art Miami)
2016	Preview, June/July/August
2013	Canadian Art
2012	Harpers Magazine
2012	Toronto Life, March 8
2012	Toronto Home, Spring Issue
2011	Canadian House & Home, October
2011	National Post Style Section, July 23
2010	Now Magazine, December Issue
2010	Globe and Mail, October 5
2010	Toronto Star, July 8
2010	Galleries West, Spring Issue
2009	Flash Forward
2009	Canadian House & Home, November Issue
2008	FFWD July
2008	The Wood River Journal, March 14
2007	Contact Magazine May 1-31
2007	Now Magazine May 3 Issue 1391
2007	Swerve Magazine March 24
2007	Exposure Feb 1-31
2007	Preview, March-February
2007	Swerve Magazine Jan 26
2007	Calgary Herald, Feb
2006	FWWD Vol. 11 No. 35
2006	Toronto Life June Issue
2006	Swerve Magazine July 21
2006	Globe and Mail Feb. 16
2006	Canadian Art, Volume 22 Number 4
2005	Now Magazine, Issue 1232
2004	Function Magazine, Issue 5
2003	MacLean's; August 25
2002	Slant Review; Issue 4

Corporate Collections

Microsoft - Lincoln Square Hilton Hotels **Target Canada Corporation** Elgan Corporation First Energy Petroleum Ltd Huntertdon **Ryerson University** Maple Leaf Master Card International McCarthy Tetrault Microsoft - Lincoln Square Le Cirque du Soleil L.V. Lomas Transcontinental BCF Heenan-Blaikie

Rogan Investment Management